May 21 2024 (11:30) India Rail Info

Haridwar - Jabalpur Special Fare SF Summer Special/02192 - SF - WCR
NBD/Najibabad Junction to BLM/Balamau Junction
6h 8m - 356 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HW Haridwar 16:20 0 |1 0 49 |314 |INR
2 LR/ Laksar Junction 16:53 16:58 5m |0 |1 27 73 |257 |INR
3 |NBD |Najibabad Junction 17:32 17:37 5m |0 |1 69 |59 NR
4 |MB Moradabad Junction 19:17 19:25 8m |0 |1 167 |60 [193 [NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 1 258 |61 [169 |NR
6 BLM |Balamau junction 23:45 00:05 20m 1 424 (39 136 |NR
7 ON Unnao Junction 02:40 02:42 2m (0 |2 524 |38 |[123 |NR
8 CNB  |Kanpur Central 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 542 |19 |127 |NCR
9 |BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 04:40 04:42 2m (0 |2 628 |49 (123 |NCR
10 [BNDA |Banda 05:52 06:00 8n (1 (2 [686 |92 (123 |NCR
11 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 06:45 06:47 2m (1 |2 [755 |35 (142 [NCR
12 |STA Satna Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |1 |2 859 |85 315 |[WCR
13 |MYR |Maihar 09:00 09:02 2m (2 |2 [895 |79 (353 [WCR
14 |KTE Katni Junction 09:50 09:52 2m |5 |2 958 |66 381 |[WCR
15 |/BP Jabalpur 11:15 2 1048 |- 411 |WCR

May 21 2024 (11:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




